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[ SNo | ACTIVITIES Monthly
L No. of establishment (gfaerT® e ) 192
Total workers ( FTHIX FH=T H@ ) 5710
3 No. of TU registered ( &8 A zar 5@ ) 1
4 No. of TU Renewal (¥ affad Tdaw Fer ) 2 4‘
5 No. of inspection made ( férerr #e )
a) establishment 3
b) child labour 2
¢) others ( aref &® 3gr) Labour child rescue 0
6 No of prosecution made 0
7 No of Complaints lodged ( a1 Ss(fr or=y %@ )
a) individual 12
b) collective 1
8 No of Complaints settled (Famam )
a) individual 5
b) collective 0
9 No of disputes ( faarg & )
a) Strikes 0
b)Lockout 0

10 Man-days loss due to (4 fa &fq )

a) Strikes (#=a« ) 1

b)Lockout ( ATy ) 0

¢) Layoffs ( =TreT ) 0

d) accidents ( g ) 0

11 No of lay-offs ( STTeT Hed ) 0

12 No of Worker affected by layoff 0

13 No of Pay - off ( il ) 0

14 No of Worker affected by Pay — offs 0

15 No. of accidents ( FeT &e ) 0
a) fatal ( =maF )

b) serious (AT ) 0

¢) Minor ( Ar&amR ) 0

16 No of accident with compensation 0

a) payable ( f& ar=r ) 0

b) paid  (few=) 0

17 Man days lost due to accidents 0

18 No of authorized T.U. 0

No of Election conducted for authorized T.U. 0

Other 0

|19 Factories closed or reopened 0
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Labour and Emp%mdg%bﬁce Kaski Pokhara

e
Public servwé“rit!m"ﬁer
Monthly report of Shrawan 077
Date Male |Female| sub Total Remarks
01/04/2077 27 0 27 27
02/04/2077( 12 0 12 39
03/04/2077 0 0 0 39 Saturday
04/04/2077| 42 0 42 81
05/04/2077| 14 0 14 95
06/04/2077| 17 0 17 112
07/04/2077 21 0 il 133
08/04/2077| 16 1 17 150
09/04/2077 7 0 7 157
10/04/2077 0 0 0 157 Saturday
11/04/2077| 44 0 44 201
12/04/2077 16 1 17 218
13/04/2077 0 0 0 218 Holiday
14/04/2077| 27 1 28 246
15/04/2077| 14 1 15 261
16/04/2077 5 0 5 266
17/04/2077 0 0 0 266 Saturday
18/04/2077| 27 1 28 294
19/04/2077 0 0 0 294 Holiday
20/04/2077| 13 0 13 307
21/04/2077 8 0 8 315
22/04/2077 22 0 22 337
23/04/2077 3 0 3 340
24/04/2077 0 0 0 340 Saturday
25/04/2077 20 0 20 360
26/04/2077{ 13 1 14 374
27/04/2077| 13 0 13 387
28/04/2077| 17 0 17 404
29/04/2077| 13 0 13 417
30/04/2077 5 0 5 422
4/31/2077 0 0 422  |saturday
4/32/2077 10 0 10 432
Total 426 6 432




